2010
2004
2003
2002

1995

1991

1990
1989
1988
1987
1987

STATE PROFICIENCY AWARD FINALISTS

Matt McCarty Organic Agriculture

Rose Dudgeon Accounting
Dustin Lawson Outdoor Recreation
Dustin Lawson Specialty Animal

* National Silver Rating
Mark Dudgeon Nursery Operations
* National Gold Rating — National Winner

Amy Dudgeon Nursery Operations
* National Silver Rating

Chad Rine Specialty Animal
Chad Rine Specialty Animal
Scott Rine Soil & Water Mngt
Melissa Johnson  Horse Production
Bart Rine Forest Management

* National Silver Rating

15t
lst
4th
lst

lst



