STATE PROFICIENCY AWARD FINALISTS

2010	Matt McCarty	Organic Agriculture	1 st
2004	Rose Dudgeon	Accounting	1 st
2003	Dustin Lawson	Outdoor Recreation	4^{th}
2002	Dustin Lawson	Specialty Animal	1 st
	* National Silver Rating		
1995	Mark Dudgeon	Nursery Operations	1 st
	* National Gold Rating – National Winner		
1991	Amy Dudgeon	Nursery Operations	1 st
	* National Silver Rating		
1990	Chad Rine	Specialty Animal	2 nd
1989	Chad Rine	Specialty Animal	3 rd
1988	Scott Rine	Soil & Water Mngt	4^{th}
1987	Melissa Johnson	Horse Production	2 nd
1987	Bart Rine	Forest Management	1 st
	* National Silver Rating		